
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01531

12/27/2
019

ANDERSON, 
CRYSTAL Defendant

LAKE BLACKWELL TRUST 
AUTHORITY vs. SCHON, 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00235

12/27/2
019

ANSON, DUSTIN 
WAYNE Person 1

ANSON, DUSTIN WAYNE 
and ZARTH, ASHLEY PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00083

12/27/2
019

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

JONES, CAMRON vs. STATE 
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00084

12/27/2
019

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

JONES, CHRISTOPHER vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00083

12/27/2
019

EX REL Defendant
JONES, CAMRON vs. STATE 
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00084

12/27/2
019

EX REL Defendant
JONES, CHRISTOPHER vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00083

12/27/2
019

JONES, CAMRON Plaintiff
JONES, CAMRON vs. STATE 
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00084

12/27/2
019

JONES, 
CHRISTOPHER Plaintiff

JONES, CHRISTOPHER vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01531

12/27/2
019

LAKE BLACKWELL TRUST 
AUTHORITY Plaintiff

LAKE BLACKWELL TRUST 
AUTHORITY vs. SCHON, 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01531

12/27/2
019

SCHON, MICHAEL Defendant
LAKE BLACKWELL TRUST 
AUTHORITY vs. SCHON, 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00138

12/27/2
019

SMITH, GUNER RAY Plaintiff
SMITH, GUNER RAY vs. 
SPILLER, SIERRA R.

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00138

12/27/2
019

SPILLER, SIERRA R. Defendant
SMITH, GUNER RAY vs. 
SPILLER, SIERRA R.

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00083

12/27/2
019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

JONES, CAMRON vs. STATE 
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00084

12/27/2
019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

JONES, CHRISTOPHER vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00235

12/27/2
019

ZARTH, ASHLEY PAIGE Person

2
ANSON, DUSTIN WAYNE 
and ZARTH, ASHLEY PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION
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