Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01531	12/27/2 019	ANDERSON, CRYSTAL <mark>Defendant</mark>	LAKE BLACKWELL TRUST AUTHORITY vs. SCHON, MICHAEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	ML-2019-	12/27/2	ANSON, DUSTIN	ANSON, DUSTIN WAYNE and ZARTH, ASHLEY PAIGE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00235	019	WAYNE <mark>Person 1</mark>		APPLICATION
Kay	CV-2019-	12/27/2	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC	JONES, CAMRON vs. STATE	DRIVERS LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00083	019	SAFETY Defendant	OF OKLAHOMA	APPEAL
Kay	CV-2019-	12/27/2	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC	JONES, CHRISTOPHER vs.	DRIVERS LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00084	019	SAFETY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA	APPEAL
Kay	CV-2019-	12/27/2	EX REL Defendant	JONES, CAMRON vs. STATE	DRIVERS LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00083	019		OF OKLAHOMA	APPEAL
Kay	CV-2019-	12/27/2	EX REL Defendant	JONES, CHRISTOPHER vs.	DRIVERS LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00084	019		STATE OF OKLAHOMA	APPEAL
Kay	CV-2019-	12/27/2	JONES, CAMRON Plaintiff	JONES, CAMRON vs. STATE	DRIVERS LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00083	019		OF OKLAHOMA	APPEAL
Kay	CV-2019-	12/27/2	JONES,	JONES, CHRISTOPHER vs.	DRIVERS LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00084	019	CHRISTOPHER Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA	APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01531	12/27/2 019	LAKE BLACKWELL TRUST AUTHORITY Plaintiff	LAKE BLACKWELL TRUST AUTHORITY vs. SCHON, MICHAEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01531	12/27/2 019	SCHON, MICHAEL Defendant	LAKE BLACKWELL TRUST AUTHORITY vs. SCHON, MICHAEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00138	12/27/2 019	SMITH, GUNER RAY Plaintiff	SMITH, GUNER RAY vs. SPILLER, SIERRA R.	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00138	12/27/2 019	SPILLER, SIERRA R. Defendant	SMITH, GUNER RAY vs. SPILLER, SIERRA R.	PATERNITY
Kay	CV-2019-	12/27/2	STATE OF	JONES, CAMRON vs. STATE	DRIVERS LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00083	019	OKLAHOMA Defendant	OF OKLAHOMA	APPEAL
Kay	CV-2019-	12/27/2	STATE OF	JONES, CHRISTOPHER vs.	DRIVERS LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00084	019	OKLAHOMA <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA	APPEAL
Kay	ML-2019-	12/27/2	ZARTH, ASHLEY PAIGE Person 2	ANSON, DUSTIN WAYNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00235	019		and ZARTH, ASHLEY PAIGE	APPLICATION